
Update JAN,16

55/5 Chaiyaphruek Road, Pakret, Nonthaburi 11120  Thailand
Tel: 66(0) 2501 6300, Fax: 66(0) 2501 6363
E-mail: sales@materialworld.co.th, center@materialworld.co.th
Website: www.materialworld.co.th

Material

Handling
Equipment SCISSOR PALLET TRUCK QUICK LIFT

  Capacity

  Lift fork height (Max)

  Lowered fork height (Min)

  Fork length

  Fork width

  Fork thickness

1500 kg

800 mm

85 mm

1150 mm

685 mm

 3 mm   Cylinder

  Wheel

  Handle

  Steering wheel

  Loading wheel

Single

Nylon

Square handle with rubber

180 x 50 mm

Single wheel 80 x 70 mm

  Net weight 138 kgs

The design of the machine makes it suitable to function as scissor lift table / pallet truck.
Automatic activation of self adjusting stabilizers when lifting loads higher than 400 mm for maximum stability.
Extra long front legs increase the stability when handling unevenly loaded pallets.
Quick-lift function doubles the lifting speed when lifting loads less than 250 kg.
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