

SCISSOR PALLET TRUCK QUICK LIFT



- The design of the machine makes it suitable to function as scissor lift table / pallet truck.
- Automatic activation of self adjusting stabilizers when lifting loads higher than 400 mm for maximum stability.
- Extra long front legs increase the stability when handling unevenly loaded pallets.
- Quick-lift function doubles the lifting speed when lifting loads less than 250 kg.

Capacity	1500 kg	Wheel	Nylon
Lift fork height (Max)	800 mm	Handle	Square handle with rubber
Lowered fork height (Min)	85 mm	Steering wheel	180 x 50 mm
Fork length	1150 mm	Loading wheel	Single wheel 80 x 70 mm
Fork width	685 mm	Net weight	138 kgs
Fork thickness	3 mm	Cylinder	Single



